LG16
Media Isolated Microfluidic Flow Sensor
www.sensirion.com  April 2008 _ V1.0  1/5
1 Introduction LG16
The LG16 Liquid Flow Sensor series enables fast, non invasive measurements of very low liquid flow rates below
5 ml/min. This product line is especially suited for OEM volume applications requiring small sized components with
high performance at low cost. Excellent chemical resistance and bio-compatibility are ensured:  The flow path of the
LG16 Liquid Flow Sensors is formed by a simple, straight glass capillary. This Swiss made, non invasive sensors are

Total Mass 6 g
5 Physical Dimensions
6 Ordering Information
The LG16 flow sensors can be ordered for OEM
volume applications. Each model is available with
analog output (ending “-A”) or with digital output
(ending  “-D”).
Fluid connection material is not included.
Product Article Number
LG16-2000-A 1-100403-01
LG16-2000-D 1-100404-01
LG16-1000-A 1-100405-01
LG16-1000-D 1-100406-01
LG16-0480-A 1-100407-01
LG16-0480-D 1-100408-01
LG16-0150-A 1-100409-01
LG16-0150-D 1-100410-01
LG16-0025-A 1-100427-01
LG16-0025-D 1-100428-01
Attention Fragile
   Mechanical shocks and connecting to the fittings without suitable tools leads to stress on the
internal thin walled glass capillary and can cause it to break.
Test for leakage after every time new connections are made. !